
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/14/18 1st Payment 3,356,470

2nd Payment 3,524,294
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,700,508

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,885,534

5th Payment 4,079,810
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 4,283,801
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 4,497,991
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 4,722,890
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 4,959,035
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 5,206,987
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 5,467,336
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 5,740,703
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 6,027,738
9 02/07/18 Wed $31,305,276 $164,225,358 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.2% 36.8% 14th Payment 6,329,125

10 02/10/18 Sat $36,681,166 $185,197,459 $184,000,000 $109,500,000 1.680 6.1% 40.6% 15th Payment 6,645,581

11 02/14/18 Wed $34,777,031 $202,728,919 $203,000,000 $120,800,000 1.680 5.8% 44.1% 16th Payment 6,977,860
12 02/17/18 Sat $40,349,283 $223,069,409 $223,000,000 $132,700,000 1.680 6.7% 47.8% 17th Payment 7,326,753
13 02/21/18 Wed $40,087,832 $243,278,099 $0 1.680 6.6% 51.3% 18th Payment 7,693,091
14 02/24/18 Sat $44,477,014 $265,699,421 $0 1.680 7.3% 54.8% 19th Payment 8,077,745
15 02/28/18 Wed $46,265,767 $289,022,472 $0 1.680 7.6% 58.3% 20th Payment 8,481,633
16 03/03/18 Sat $50,734,930 $314,598,474 $0 1.680 8.3% 61.7% 21st Payment 8,905,714
17 03/07/18 Wed $71,711,939 $350,749,203 $0 1.680 11.5% 66.2% 22nd Payment 9,351,000
18 03/10/18 Sat $86,249,381 $394,228,407 $0 1.680 13.7% 70.8% 23rd Payment 9,818,550
19 03/14/18 Wed $125,495,894 $457,492,183 $0 1.680 19.3% 76.4% 24th Payment 10,309,477
20 03/17/18 Sat $172,498,762 $544,450,590 $0 1.680 25.6% 82.5% 25th Payment 10,824,951
21 03/21/18 Wed $357,663,297 $724,752,351 $0 1.680 45.8% 90.5% 26th Payment 11,366,199

22 03/24/18 Sat $508,871,349 $981,279,652 $0 1.680 58.1% 96.0% 27th Payment 11,934,509
23 03/28/18 Wed $526,838,036 $1,246,864,146 $0 1.680 59.4% 98.4% 28th Payment 12,531,234
24 03/31/18 Sat $992,299,131 $1,747,092,384 $0 1.680 81.7% 99.7% 29th Payment 13,157,796
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,053,676,073 $2,278,261,372 $0 1.680 83.5% 100.0% 30th Payment 13,815,686
26 04/07/18 Sat $1,885,368,348 $0 $0 1.680 96.0% 100.0%

Total 223,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/14/2018


